
GOVER l fVIE1 T OF TRI PURA 

OFF LCE OF THE COMMISS IONER OF EXCISE 

P. N. COMPLEX, GURKHABASTI, AGARTALA 


E-mail :- com.excise-tr@gov. in I excisetripura@yahoo.com 


CORRIGENDUM 

No.F.II-8(1)-EX/2020/ '2_0 ~ ~ - bg 	 Dated 15.06.2020 

Ref:- DNIT No.F.II-8(1)-EX/20201173 1-34 published by the Commissioner of 

Excise, Government of Tripu ra in the e-procurement portal https://t ripuratenders.gov. in 

on 27.05.2020. 

"The date of online submission of bid has been extended till 5.00 pm of 4th July 

2020. The date of opening of tender is on 61h July 2020 at 11.00 am" 

All 	o ther specifications, te rms and conditions etc. of the aforesaid DNIT shall 

remain unchanged. 

Ll '/ l- ·~ 'JJ~vr~ 
Commissioner of Excise 
Government of Tripura 

Copy to :

1. 	 The Director, ICA Department, Govt. of Tripura with a request to arrange to 
publi sh the Corrigendum in atl east 3 (three) leading local daily newspapers and 
atleast 3(three) leading national dail y newspapers. 

~he Director. IT Department, Govt. or Tripura with request to publish the 
Conigendurn in the Tripura State Pon al on 15-06-2020. 

3. The 	Manager, T ripura Government Press with a request to arrange for publication 
of the Corrigendum in the Extra Ordinary issue of Tripura Gazette on 15-06-2020. 

4. 	Notice Board of thi s Office. 

Directorate of IT I TSCA 
'1ovt. of Trip11rs 

RECEIVED 

No. . .. . . . . . . .. ....... : •..•.. 


!uJte ......~~/C?.~/?!!.?'!?...... 

EW(N'I I )-~' 
Commissioner ofExcise 
Governme nt ofTripura 


